ACTS
CHAPTERS 5-8

HALF-HEARTED FAITH
OMNIPOTENT GOD

THE GAMALIENIAN ARGUMENT
OUTPOURING AFLAME
CONTROLLED BY THE HOLY SPIRIT
STEPHEN

YOUR PACIFIERS ARE GONE

NO GREATER LOVE

MY WITNESSES

CLASHING KINGDOMS

SIMON JOINS THE CHURCH
SIMON THE USURPER

PHILIP LED BY THE HOLY SPIRIT

5:1-10
5:11-16
5:17-40
5:41, 42

6:1-7

6:8-15

7:1-53
7:54-60

8:1-8

8:9-17

8:13
8:18-25
8:26-40





