ACTSCHAPTERS 5-8

HALF-HEARTED FAITH	5:1-10
OMNIPOTENT GOD	5:11-16
THE GAMALIENIAN ARGUMENT	5:17-40
OUTPOURING AFLAME	5:41, 42
CONTROLLED BY THE HOLY SPIRIT	6:1-7
STEPHEN	6:8-15
YOUR PACIFIERS ARE GONE	7:1-53
NO GREATER LOVE	7:54-60
MY WITNESSES	8:1-8
CLASHING KINGDOMS	8:9-17
SIMON JOINS THE CHURCH	8:13
SIMON THE USURPER	8:18-25
PHILIP LED BY THE HOLY SPIRIT	8:26-40